
Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/30/2020 INTERC Interest X 0.20 1,644.74

11/18/2020 472 P/S Printing PRNTGC Inv 20-1825 32.60 X 1,612.14

11/30/2020 INTERC Interest X 0.21 1,612.35

12/31/2020 INTERC Interest X 0.21 1,612.56

01/31/2021 INTERC Interest X 0.19 1,612.75

02/26/2021 INTERC Interest X 0.19 1,612.94

03/31/2021 INTERC Interest X 0.22 1,613.16

04/30/2021 INTERC Interest X 0.20 1,613.36

05/28/2021 INTERC Interest X 0.19 1,613.55

06/30/2021 INTERC Interest X 0.22 1,613.77

07/30/2021 INTERC Interest X 0.20 1,613.97

08/02/2021 Rannels Rustic -split- Deposit X 365.00 1,978.97

08/11/2021 473 P/S Printing -split- Inv 21566,2115... 248.60 X 1,730.37

08/31/2021 INTERC Interest X 0.24 1,730.61

09/24/2021 474 Harry Reffner -split- Postage, supplies 380.45 X 1,350.16

09/27/2021 Erie County Fair at ... -split- Deposit X 170.00 1,520.16

09/27/2021 Erie County Fair at ... -split- Deposit X 1,503.00 3,023.16

09/27/2021 Derry Township Ag ... QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 3,148.16

09/27/2021 Erie County Fair at ... -split- Deposit X 420.00 3,568.16

09/27/2021 Erie County Fair at ... -split- Deposit X 500.00 4,068.16

09/27/2021 Erie County Fair at ... -split- Deposit X 250.00 4,318.16

09/27/2021 475 Harry Reffner POSTGC Packet Postage 158.49 X 4,159.67

09/30/2021 INTERC Interest X 0.25 4,159.92
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